CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
POP COLOR ROUND 24
SURFACE
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPCOLOR-24-TW-ROUND-SURFACE-SPEC-REV2       February 6, 2024
Up to 109 lm/W performanceOrder Guide
Project:
Type:
VOLTAGE DRIVER 2 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
1 SUR
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V input
DUO
DMX 3 - DMX, to specify see pages 7 to 12
DA 3 - DALI
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
PSQ0 3 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable White
2 PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult
factory for details.
3 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit SUR - Surface mount W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
BK - Black
RAL 1028 - Yellow
RAL 2004 - Orange
RAL 3020 - Red
RAL 4010 - Magenta
RAL 5002 - Blue
RAL 6018 - Green
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LENS POSITION LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
PCROS 24IN ULO
PCROS - Pop Color Round
Surface
24IN - Ø 24" ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
FH - Flush
2R - 2" regressed
1D - 1" drop
2D - 2" drop
3D - 3" drop
4D - 4" drop
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
1  Static white also available.
Consult other spec sheet.
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
2500 - Min. low output 2500lm
3500 - Medium output 3500lm
4500 - Max. high output 4500lm
#### - Other required lm
Accessories
Optional, order separately
DMX WALL CONTROLLER 4
WCW - Wall controller white
WBW - Wall controller black
4  Available with DMX only. For more
information, see pages 7 to 12, or
consult factory.